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2105 MISSISSAUGA CITY - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.847981900 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.903890668 

0.888144300 

1.246782452 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.729210440 

0.822101045 

MISSISSAUGA CITY I - Industrial 0.822101045 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.822101045 

0.854066693 

0.854066693 

0.563879071 

MISSISSAUGA CITY N - New Multi-Residential 0.563879071 

MISSISSAUGA CITY R - Residential 0.791689112 

Total N 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

MISSISSAUGA CITY 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.844009505 

1.225186199 

0.847981900 

0.903890668 

0.844009505 

18.000000000 


